THE FOLLOWING WARRANTS DRAWN ON THE COMBINED FUNDS CHECKING ACCOUNT
EXCEEDING $500 WERE APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY THE CAMPBELL COUNTY SCHOOL
DISTRICT NO.1 BOARD OF TRUSTEES ON OCTOBER 10, 2023.

FIRST NATIONAL BANK - NET 1,749,617.24
UMB VISA CARD SERVICES 226,963.63
DAKTRONICS INC 47,656.50
NORCO INC 44,824.02
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 34,218.08
LOWE ROOFING OF WYOMING LLC 28,526.60
BENNETT, WEBER & HERMSTAD, LLP. 26,300.00
B.O.C.E.S - NORTHWEST WYOMING 25,238.25
UNIVERSAL ATHLETICS 19,228.65
M G OIL COMPANY INC 18,800.70
K12 MANAGEMENT INC 18,255.75
PAINTBRUSH SERVICES 17,053.09
PROELECTRIC INC 15,870.00
ADRENALINE FUNDRAISING 12,952.00
CUMMINS ROCKY MIOUNTAIN LLC 12,853.65
MARZANO RESOURCES, LLC 12,800.00
CENGAGE LEARNING 12,119.25
CBH CO-0OP 10,978.17
M G OIL COMPANY INC 10,585.20
CAMPBELL CNTY PUBLIC LAND BOARD 10,000.00
CENTURYLINK-LOCAL SERVICE 9,728.13
|-STATE TRUCK CENTER 9,155.34
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GILLETTE 8,216.65
GILLETTE PHYSICAL THERAPY 7,947.50
BIG HORN TIRE INC.- GILLETTE 7,841.42
WO0O0D STOCK SUPPLY, INC. 7,821.10
CONTRACTORS SUPPLY INC 7,450.30
GLAXO SMITH KLINE 6,700.96
COFFEE BEANERY 5,880.00
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 5,397.04
Dick BLICK 5,296.90
CAMPBELL CNTY SCHOOL OFFICIALS-TSJH 5,000.00
A & B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT OF WYOMING INC 4,979.96
APPLE COMPUTER INC 4,967.74
GILLETTE PHYSICAL THERAPY 4,690.00
RECORD SUPPLY INC 4,480.71
KNECHT HOME CENTERS INC 4,420.29
ARETE DESIGN GROUP LLC 4,121.58

HoMAX OIL SALES INC 4,069.89



HiLL Music COMPANY

IT1 SOURCE, LLC

WRIGHT WATER & SEWER DISTRICT
THUNDER BASIN PROPANE

BLACK HILLS ENERGY

Dick BLICK

PRO ED INC

Novus WINDSHIELD REPAIR

M.A.D. TRANSPORTATION & TOWING
INBERG-MIILLER ENGINEERS

ELDER EQUIPMENT LEASING

AT&T MOBILITY

WATER GUY LLC

WY AsSN OF ELEM & MID ScH PRIN (WAEMSP)
ACHIEVABLE BEYOND LIMITED EXPECTATION
TORGERSON'S LLC

RicoH USA INC.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

BLUUM USA, INC.

WYOMING HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSN (WHS
D & L STAINED GLASS SUPPLY

DELL MARKETING LP

SLEEPY HOLLOW HOMEOWNERS ASSN
BLAKEMAN PROPANE INC

OCTANE GARAGE

SCHOLASTIC INC

SOURCE OFFICE PRODUCTS
ULTIMATESLP

ESGI, LLC

BLUE POINT ALERT SOLUTIONS
HARLOWS BUS SALES INC

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD

FABLEVISION LEARNING LLC

US OMNI & TSACG COMPLIANCE SERVICES, INC
SIMPSONS PRINTING

B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INC

QC 10 ARCHITECTS

SHERIDAN CNTY SCHOOL DIST #2
CoLLINS COMMUNICATION INC.
PORTA PHONE CO

SUPERIOR CHEER

INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT

3,921.42
3,833.10
3,833.00
3,802.02
3,711.75
3,555.50
3,515.10
3,242.50
3,200.00
3,138.60
3,000.21
2,978.45
2,866.20
2,855.00
2,854.26
2,753.14
2,747.16
2,635.47
2,627.51
2,625.00
2,269.17
2,100.00
2,098.48
2,081.69
1,891.58
1,873.18
1,747.55
1,740.48
1,404.00
1,380.00
1,324.72
1,284.66
1,280.00
1,269.18
1,250.00
1,223.29
1,207.50
1,181.00
1,179.19
1,141.89
1,119.68
1,106.30
1,044.00



RENEYS BG SERVICE

GENERATION GENIUS

LD PRODUCTS

WYOMING STATE TREASURER UNCLAIMED
EMPLOYMENT TESTING SERVICES INC
CAMELANES

ROCKY MOUNTAIN BUSINESS EQUIPMENT
SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE OF CALIFORNIA
ZIP PRINTING

WYOMING STATE OF Div OF CRIMINAL INVE
SHELL GASTOP #101

CANDEO, MARY L

SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC

TOWER COMMUNICATION & AUTOMATION INC
HAWKINS INC

CocA CoLA BOTTLING Co HIGH COUNTRY
PEPSI OF GILLETTE / SHERIDAN
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
CoLIBRI SYSTEMS NORTH AMERICA, INC.
AT&T MOBILITY

ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALTIES LLC

SEE IT RIGHT

WEST, COULTER

1,003.00
995.00
979.89
965.60
963.00
882.00
867.18
850.00
824.84
819.00
803.01
800.00
794.13
775.00
705.00
696.00
663.05
638.89
586.21
552.36
531.27
517.75
514.85



