THE FOLLOWING WARRANTS DRAWN ON THE COMBINED FUNDS CHECKING ACCOUNT EXCEEDING \$500 WERE APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY THE CAMPBELL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.1 BOARD OF TRUSTEES ON OCTOBER 10, 2023.

FIRST NATIONAL BANK - NET	1,749,617.24
UMB VISA CARD SERVICES	226,963.63
DAKTRONICS INC	47,656.50
NORCO INC	44,824.02
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC	34,218.08
LOWE ROOFING OF WYOMING LLC	28,526.60
BENNETT, WEBER & HERMSTAD, LLP.	26,300.00
B.O.C.E.S - NORTHWEST WYOMING	25,238.25
Universal Athletics	19,228.65
M G OIL COMPANY INC	18,800.70
K12 MANAGEMENT INC	18,255.75
PAINTBRUSH SERVICES	17,053.09
PROELECTRIC INC	15,870.00
Adrenaline Fundraising	12,952.00
CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTAIN LLC	12,853.65
Marzano Resources, LLC	12,800.00
CENGAGE LEARNING	12,119.25
CBH CO-OP	10,978.17
M G OIL COMPANY INC	10,585.20
CAMPBELL CNTY PUBLIC LAND BOARD	10,000.00
CENTURYLINK-LOCAL SERVICE	9,728.13
I-STATE TRUCK CENTER	9,155.34
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GILLETTE	8,216.65
GILLETTE PHYSICAL THERAPY	7,947.50
BIG HORN TIRE INC GILLETTE	7,841.42
WOOD STOCK SUPPLY, INC.	7,821.10
CONTRACTORS SUPPLY INC	7,450.30
GLAXO SMITH KLINE	6,700.96
COFFEE BEANERY	5,880.00
Pyramid School Products	5,397.04
DICK BLICK	5,296.90
CAMPBELL CNTY SCHOOL OFFICIALS-TSJH	5,000.00
A & B Business Equipment Of Wyoming Inc	4,979.96
Apple Computer Inc	4,967.74
GILLETTE PHYSICAL THERAPY	4,690.00
RECORD SUPPLY INC	4,480.71
KNECHT HOME CENTERS INC	4,420.29
ARETE DESIGN GROUP LLC	4,121.58
HOMAX OIL SALES INC	4,069.89

HILL MUSIC COMPANY	3,921.42
iT1 Source, LLC	3,833.10
WRIGHT WATER & SEWER DISTRICT	3,833.00
THUNDER BASIN PROPANE	3,802.02
BLACK HILLS ENERGY	3,711.75
DICK BLICK	3,555.50
PRO ED INC	3,515.10
NOVUS WINDSHIELD REPAIR	3,242.50
M.A.D. TRANSPORTATION & TOWING	3,200.00
INBERG-MILLER ENGINEERS	3,138.60
ELDER EQUIPMENT LEASING	3,000.21
AT&T MOBILITY	2,978.45
Water Guy LLC	2,866.20
WY ASSN OF ELEM & MID SCH PRIN (WAEMSP)	2,855.00
ACHIEVABLE BEYOND LIMITED EXPECTATION	2,854.26
TORGERSON'S LLC	2,753.14
RICOH USA INC.	2,747.16
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	2,635.47
BLUUM USA, INC.	2,627.51
WYOMING HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSN (WHS	2,625.00
D & L STAINED GLASS SUPPLY	2,269.17
DELL MARKETING LP	2,100.00
SLEEPY HOLLOW HOMEOWNERS ASSN	2,098.48
BLAKEMAN PROPANE INC	2,081.69
OCTANE GARAGE	1,891.58
Scholastic Inc	1,873.18
SOURCE OFFICE PRODUCTS	1,747.55
ULTIMATESLP	1,740.48
ESGI, LLC	1,404.00
BLUE POINT ALERT SOLUTIONS	1,380.00
HARLOWS BUS SALES INC	1,324.72
JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD	1,284.66
FABLEVISION LEARNING LLC	1,280.00
US Omni & TSACG Compliance Services, Inc	1,269.18
SIMPSONS PRINTING	1,250.00
B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INC	1,223.29
QC 10 Architects	1,207.50
SHERIDAN CNTY SCHOOL DIST #2	1,181.00
COLLINS COMMUNICATION INC.	1,179.19
PORTA PHONE CO	1,141.89
SUPERIOR CHEER	1,119.68
INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS	1,106.30
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT	1,044.00

RENEYS BG SERVICE	1,003.00
GENERATION GENIUS	995.00
LD PRODUCTS	979.89
WYOMING STATE TREASURER UNCLAIMED	965.60
EMPLOYMENT TESTING SERVICES INC	963.00
CAMELANES	882.00
ROCKY MOUNTAIN BUSINESS EQUIPMENT	867.18
SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE OF CALIFORNIA	850.00
ZIP PRINTING	824.84
WYOMING STATE OF DIV OF CRIMINAL INVE	819.00
SHELL GASTOP #101	803.01
CANDEO, MARY L	800.00
SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC	794.13
Tower Communication & Automation Inc	775.00
HAWKINS INC	705.00
COCA COLA BOTTLING CO HIGH COUNTRY	696.00
Pepsi Of Gillette / Sheridan	663.05
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS	638.89
COLIBRI SYSTEMS NORTH AMERICA, INC.	586.21
AT&T MOBILITY	552.36
ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALTIES LLC	531.27
SEE IT RIGHT	517.75
WEST, COULTER	514.85